
Copper 10Hr-09+

No Name Club Comp VTB D UB D BB D FX AA

217 Abigail Folwell Leatherhead & Dorking Copper 10Hr-09+ 11.300 1 3.0 11.550 1 2.6 9.700 9 3.0 11.450 4 44.000 1

200 Kali-Mae Hammocks Chichester Copper 10Hr-09+ 10.850 9 = 2.9 11.200 4 2.7 10.000 2 = 2.6 11.550 3 43.600 2

218 Elizabeth Stansbury Leatherhead & Dorking Copper 10Hr-09+ 11.100 2 3.0 10.950 7 2.7 9.750 8 3.0 11.600 2 43.400 3

202 Brooke Sullivan Chichester Copper 10Hr-09+ 10.550 13 = 2.9 10.950 6 2.1 10.000 2 = 2.6 11.800 1 43.300 4

242 Milly Young Spectrum Copper 10Hr-09+ 11.000 4 3.0 11.250 3 2.6 9.900 4 3.0 10.650 15 42.800 5

286 Jade Hayes Dover Copper 10Hr-09+ 10.350 17 = 3.0 11.400 2 2.6 9.650 10 3.0 11.350 6 42.750 6

199 Tianna Riley Chichester Copper 10Hr-09+ 10.650 12 2.3 10.400 13 = 2.6 10.100 1 2.6 11.400 5 42.550 7

272 Madeleine Walker Stellar Copper 10Hr-09+ 10.950 5 = 2.9 10.400 13 = 2.8 9.250 14 3.0 11.100 8 = 41.700 8

240 Lottie Pearson Southbourne Copper 10Hr-09+ 10.900 7 = 2.3 9.300 21 2.7 9.800 6 = 2.9 11.250 7 41.250 9 =

251 Poppy Miles Wickers Copper 10Hr-09+ 10.950 5 = 2.9 10.400 13 = 2.7 9.450 12 2.8 10.450 18 41.250 9 =

253 Sylvie Vonderscher Wickers Copper 10Hr-09+ 10.550 13 = 2.9 10.650 10 2.7 9.800 6 = 2.7 10.200 19 41.200 11

250 Annabel Johnston Wickers Copper 10Hr-09+ 10.350 17 = 2.3 10.400 13 = 2.7 9.850 5 2.9 10.500 17 41.100 12

206 Jessica Underhill Chichester Copper 10Hr-09+ 10.150 20 2.3 10.600 11 2.7 9.400 13 2.6 10.800 14 40.950 13

265 Hannah Cole 1066 Copper 10Hr-09+ 10.900 7 = 2.9 10.800 8 = 2.2 9.200 15 3.0 9.500 21 40.400 14

219 Megan Lodge Greenhill Copper 10Hr-09+ 10.750 11 2.3 9.700 19 2.7 8.900 16 2.6 10.850 13 40.200 15

225 Saskia Milway Tolworth Copper 10Hr-09+ 10.850 9 = 2.9 10.800 8 = 2.2 7.400 21 3.0 11.100 8 = 40.150 16

270 Josie Holden Stellar Copper 10Hr-09+ 10.500 16 2.9 9.900 18 2.2 8.500 17 2.9 10.950 10 39.850 17

266 Bethany Newman 1066 Copper 10Hr-09+ 10.550 15 2.3 9.400 20 2.2 9.550 11 2.2 10.150 20 39.650 18

271 Marta Bobrowicz Stellar Copper 10Hr-09+ 11.050 3 2.9 10.400 13 = 1.7 7.000 22 2.9 10.900 11 = 39.350 19

284 Miranda Ynestroza Weybourne Copper 10Hr-09+ 10.050 21 3.0 10.500 12 2.7 7.800 19 2.8 8.900 22 37.250 20

227 Lily Alford Tolworth Copper 10Hr-09+ 9.100 22 2.9 8.050 22 2.2 7.900 18 3.0 10.900 11 = 35.950 21

205 Phoebe Hepburn Chichester Copper 10Hr-09+ 10.300 19 1.4 6.600 23 1.7 7.650 20 2.6 10.600 16 35.150 22

224 Anita Ballantine Tolworth Copper 10Hr-09+ 0.000 2.8 11.000 5 0.0 0.000 0.0 0.000 11.000 23

Womens Artistic

All Around
2023 SE Zinc + FIG Challenge

Vault Bars Beam Floor
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Womens Artistic

All Around
2023 SE Zinc + FIG Challenge

Vault Bars Beam Floor

Copper 10Hr-10

No Name Club Comp VTB D UB D BB D FX AA

263 Maddie Browne Weald Copper 10Hr-10 11.350 1 2.8 10.500 8 = 2.6 10.450 3 2.8 10.250 13 = 42.550 1

229 Holly Earl Horsham Copper 10Hr-10 10.000 18 2.9 11.050 2 2.2 9.950 9 3.0 11.400 1 42.400 2

260 Florence Currie Weald Copper 10Hr-10 10.850 3 2.3 10.500 8 = 2.7 10.050 8 2.7 10.250 13 = 41.650 3

221 Brooke Musty Greenhill Copper 10Hr-10 10.250 14 3.0 10.800 4 = 2.7 9.900 10 2.7 10.650 7 41.600 4

262 Ellie  Charnock Weald Copper 10Hr-10 10.900 2 3.0 11.000 3 2.7 9.200 14 2.9 10.300 12 41.400 5

258 Bea Gartshore Weald Copper 10Hr-10 10.250 15 3.0 10.800 4 = 2.6 9.700 11 3.0 10.450 10 41.200 6 =

220 Lydia Rudland Greenhill Copper 10Hr-10 10.750 5 = 2.3 9.650 17 2.7 10.200 5 2.7 10.600 8 41.200 6 =

239 Phoebee Collins Southbourne Copper 10Hr-10 10.750 5 = 2.3 9.700 16 2.8 9.550 12 = 2.8 11.050 2 41.050 8

283 Sophie Waters-Duke Weybourne Copper 10Hr-10 9.850 19 = 2.9 9.250 19 2.7 10.500 2 3.0 11.000 3 = 40.600 9

246 Tilly Kuszka The Academy of Gym Copper 10Hr-10 10.150 17 2.9 9.800 14 2.1 9.550 12 = 2.9 11.000 3 = 40.500 10

279 Sienna Dominy Weybourne Copper 10Hr-10 9.700 22 3.0 10.100 11 2.7 10.400 4 2.8 10.200 16 40.400 11 =

261 Poppy Engelbertink Weald Copper 10Hr-10 10.450 9 3.0 10.650 6 = 2.7 10.150 6 = 2.6 9.150 22 = 40.400 11 =

267 Beth Wilson 1066 Copper 10Hr-10 10.800 4 3.0 10.650 6 = 2.8 8.800 16 3.0 10.000 20 40.250 13

288 Beau Sutton Dover Copper 10Hr-10 10.350 12 = 2.3 9.000 21 2.7 10.600 1 2.7 10.200 17 = 40.150 14

277 Flora Maclenan Weybourne Copper 10Hr-10 10.750 5 = 3.0 8.750 22 2.7 10.150 6 = 2.7 10.150 19 39.800 15

212 Jessica Bite Leatherhead & Dorking Copper 10Hr-10 9.800 21 2.9 11.200 1 2.2 8.450 18 2.6 10.250 13 = 39.700 16

268 Maria Lloyd 1066 Copper 10Hr-10 10.150 16 2.3 10.000 12 2.6 9.000 15 2.9 10.350 11 39.500 17

233 Jessica Mccleery Summerfields Copper 10Hr-10 10.650 8 2.3 9.400 18 2.2 8.050 20 2.7 10.550 9 38.650 18

252 Matilda Cadby Wickers Copper 10Hr-10 9.850 19 = 2.3 9.900 13 1.7 7.450 21 2.6 10.750 5 = 37.950 19

281 Chloe Edey Weybourne Copper 10Hr-10 10.400 10 = 2.5 8.650 23 2.7 8.100 19 3.0 10.750 5 = 37.900 20

255 Katie Mae Tume Alderwood Copper 10Hr-10 9.650 23 2.3 9.750 15 1.6 8.600 17 2.1 9.850 21 37.850 21

274 Georgia Graham Stellar Copper 10Hr-10 10.400 10 = 2.9 9.100 20 1.2 6.950 22 = 2.7 10.200 17 = 36.650 22 =

269 Georgia Thomas Stellar Copper 10Hr-10 10.350 12 = 2.9 10.200 10 1.7 6.950 22 = 2.7 9.150 22 = 36.650 22 =
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Womens Artistic

All Around
2023 SE Zinc + FIG Challenge

Vault Bars Beam Floor

Copper 10Hr-1112

No Name Club Comp VTB D UB D BB D FX AA

215 Isla Shattock Leatherhead & Dorking Copper 10Hr-1112 11.000 1 2.3 10.650 6 = 2.7 10.450 1 = 2.7 11.250 4 43.350 1

280 Ellie Tomlin Weybourne Copper 10Hr-1112 10.400 7 = 3.0 10.650 6 = 2.6 10.400 3 2.8 11.050 5 = 42.500 2

231 Isla Mclauchlan Horsham Copper 10Hr-1112 10.450 6 2.9 10.650 6 = 2.7 9.950 5 2.8 10.650 16 = 41.700 3

278 Freya Price Weybourne Copper 10Hr-1112 10.850 2 = 3.0 11.350 1 2.6 8.200 28 3.0 11.050 5 = 41.450 4 =

230 Ava Brewster Horsham Copper 10Hr-1112 9.850 22 2.9 10.900 3 2.1 9.400 15 = 3.0 11.300 3 41.450 4 =

282 Olive Symes Weybourne Copper 10Hr-1112 10.700 4 2.8 10.700 5 2.7 9.700 8 = 2.2 10.300 27 41.400 6

285 Penelope Yorke-Edgell Weybourne Copper 10Hr-1112 9.900 20 = 2.8 11.200 2 2.7 9.300 17 = 2.1 10.700 13 = 41.100 7

207 Isabelle Fletcher Chichester Copper 10Hr-1112 10.050 13 = 2.3 9.550 24 2.7 9.700 8 = 2.6 11.550 1 40.850 8

213 Emily Ramessur Leatherhead & Dorking Copper 10Hr-1112 9.900 20 = 2.6 8.950 28 = 2.7 10.450 1 = 2.9 11.350 2 40.650 9 =

264 Grace Harris Weald Copper 10Hr-1112 10.050 15 2.8 10.300 12 = 2.6 9.800 7 2.7 10.500 21 = 40.650 9 =

214 Leyla Davis Leatherhead & Dorking Copper 10Hr-1112 9.550 27 2.3 10.650 6 = 2.6 9.650 12 = 2.6 10.800 11 40.650 9 =

237 Saoirse Allworthy The Meapa Copper 10Hr-1112 9.750 24 = 2.3 10.500 10 2.7 9.700 8 = 3.0 10.550 18 = 40.500 12

259 Beatrice Chapman Weald Copper 10Hr-1112 10.200 11 2.8 9.650 22 2.6 10.050 4 2.7 10.500 21 = 40.400 13

232 Ava Whyton Horsham Copper 10Hr-1112 10.100 12 2.3 10.300 12 = 2.1 9.100 19 = 2.7 10.750 12 40.250 14

245 Zara Bladon Deal Copper 10Hr-1112 10.650 5 2.6 9.950 17 2.2 9.300 17 = 2.7 10.250 28 40.150 15

203 Isabella Page Chichester Copper 10Hr-1112 9.350 29 2.9 10.750 4 2.2 9.400 15 = 2.6 10.500 21 = 40.000 16

216 Jessica Power Leatherhead & Dorking Copper 10Hr-1112 9.750 24 = 2.3 10.200 14 = 2.2 9.500 14 2.8 10.500 21 = 39.950 17 =

256 Erin Plunkett  Weald Copper 10Hr-1112 10.000 16 = 2.3 10.000 16 2.6 9.650 12 = 2.8 10.300 25 = 39.950 17 =

201 Olivia Garfield Chichester Copper 10Hr-1112 9.950 18 = 2.3 10.400 11 1.7 8.800 24 = 2.6 10.700 13 = 39.850 19 =

228 Emily Mckeown Tolworth Copper 10Hr-1112 10.000 16 = 2.3 10.200 14 = 2.7 8.800 24 = 2.6 10.850 9 39.850 19 =

247 Indiya Gibbs The Academy of Gym Copper 10Hr-1112 10.850 2 = 2.3 9.850 20 2.1 9.000 21 2.9 10.050 29 39.750 21

204 Chloe Dillingham Chichester Copper 10Hr-1112 10.400 7 = 2.3 9.900 18 = 1.7 8.700 26 2.6 10.650 16 = 39.650 22

275 Sophie Smyth Stellar Copper 10Hr-1112 9.950 18 = 2.9 9.750 21 2.1 8.900 23 2.9 10.700 13 = 39.300 23

244 Claire Stafford Deal Copper 10Hr-1112 9.650 26 1.5 8.950 28 = 2.7 9.900 6 2.6 10.550 18 = 39.050 24

241 Sofia Gelmetti Spectrum Copper 10Hr-1112 9.400 28 2.3 9.450 26 2.2 9.700 8 = 2.6 10.300 25 = 38.850 25

226 Eloise Hudson Tolworth Copper 10Hr-1112 10.400 7 = 3.0 8.450 30 2.7 9.100 19 = 2.8 10.800 10 38.750 26

273 Mia Paterson Stellar Copper 10Hr-1112 10.050 13 = 2.9 9.500 25 2.2 8.600 27 2.7 10.550 20 38.700 27

248 Francesca Dumitriu The Academy of Gym Copper 10Hr-1112 10.350 10 2.3 9.900 18 = 2.1 7.100 29 3.0 10.950 8 38.300 28

287 Kitty Cotterell Dover Copper 10Hr-1112 9.800 23 2.0 9.250 27 2.2 6.700 30 2.8 11.000 7 36.750 29

257 Madison Steadman Weald Copper 10Hr-1112 0.000 3.0 9.600 23 2.6 8.950 22 2.7 9.300 30 27.850 30
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Womens Artistic

All Around
2023 SE Zinc + FIG Challenge

Vault Bars Beam Floor

Copper 10Hr-1314

No Name Club Comp VTB D UB D BB D FX AA

235 Sienna Rust The Meapa Copper 10Hr-1314 9.750 1 3.0 11.200 1 2.2 8.950 4 2.8 10.650 2 40.550 1

234 Tess Day The Meapa Copper 10Hr-1314 9.350 4 2.4 10.700 3 2.7 9.500 2 2.6 10.150 3 39.700 2

222 Ffion Postlethwaite Kestrel Copper 10Hr-1314 9.200 5 2.0 9.250 5 2.2 10.500 1 2.6 10.700 1 39.650 3

238 Eva Dudonis The Meapa Copper 10Hr-1314 9.550 3 2.3 10.850 2 1.7 8.900 5 3.0 10.100 4 39.400 4

223 Lizzie-Marie Heath Kestrel Copper 10Hr-1314 8.300 6 2.3 9.950 4 2.7 9.350 3 2.6 8.750 6 36.350 5

276 Iris Tooke Stellar Copper 10Hr-1314 9.600 2 2.3 8.150 6 2.7 6.650 6 2.6 9.650 5 34.050 6
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Womens Artistic

All Around
2023 SE Zinc + FIG Challenge

Vault Bars Beam Floor

Copper 10Hr

No Name Club Comp VTB D UB D BB D FX AA

217 Abigail Folwell Leatherhead & Dorking Copper 10Hr 11.300 2 3.0 11.550 1 2.6 9.700 27 = 3.0 11.450 5 44.000 1

200 Kali-Mae Hammocks Chichester Copper 10Hr 10.850 12 = 2.9 11.200 5 = 2.7 10.000 15 = 2.6 11.550 3 = 43.600 2

218 Elizabeth Stansbury Leatherhead & Dorking Copper 10Hr 11.100 3 3.0 10.950 13 2.7 9.750 26 3.0 11.600 2 43.400 3

215 Isla Shattock Leatherhead & Dorking Copper 10Hr 11.000 5 = 2.3 10.650 23 = 2.7 10.450 4 = 2.7 11.250 11 = 43.350 4

202 Brooke Sullivan Chichester Copper 10Hr 10.550 26 = 2.9 10.950 12 2.1 10.000 15 = 2.6 11.800 1 43.300 5

242 Milly Young Spectrum Copper 10Hr 11.000 5 = 3.0 11.250 4 2.6 9.900 19 = 3.0 10.650 37 = 42.800 6

286 Jade Hayes Dover Copper 10Hr 10.350 37 = 3.0 11.400 2 2.6 9.650 33 = 3.0 11.350 8 = 42.750 7

263 Maddie Browne Weald Copper 10Hr 11.350 1 2.8 10.500 31 = 2.6 10.450 4 = 2.8 10.250 60 = 42.550 8 =

199 Tianna Riley Chichester Copper 10Hr 10.650 23 = 2.3 10.400 35 = 2.6 10.100 12 2.6 11.400 6 = 42.550 8 =

280 Ellie Tomlin Weybourne Copper 10Hr 10.400 32 = 3.0 10.650 23 = 2.6 10.400 7 = 2.8 11.050 15 = 42.500 10

229 Holly Earl Horsham Copper 10Hr 10.000 54 = 2.9 11.050 9 2.2 9.950 17 = 3.0 11.400 6 = 42.400 11

231 Isla Mclauchlan Horsham Copper 10Hr 10.450 30 2.9 10.650 23 = 2.7 9.950 17 = 2.8 10.650 37 = 41.700 12 =

272 Madeleine Walker Stellar Copper 10Hr 10.950 7 = 2.9 10.400 35 = 2.8 9.250 48 3.0 11.100 13 = 41.700 12 =

260 Florence Currie Weald Copper 10Hr 10.850 12 = 2.3 10.500 31 = 2.7 10.050 14 2.7 10.250 60 = 41.650 14

221 Brooke Musty Greenhill Copper 10Hr 10.250 43 3.0 10.800 16 = 2.7 9.900 19 = 2.7 10.650 41 41.600 15

230 Ava Brewster Horsham Copper 10Hr 9.850 61 = 2.9 10.900 14 2.1 9.400 42 = 3.0 11.300 10 41.450 16 =

278 Freya Price Weybourne Copper 10Hr 10.850 12 = 3.0 11.350 3 2.6 8.200 68 3.0 11.050 15 = 41.450 16 =

282 Olive Symes Weybourne Copper 10Hr 10.700 22 2.8 10.700 21 = 2.7 9.700 27 = 2.2 10.300 59 41.400 18 =

262 Ellie  Charnock Weald Copper 10Hr 10.900 9 = 3.0 11.000 10 = 2.7 9.200 49 = 2.9 10.300 56 = 41.400 18 =

240 Lottie Pearson Southbourne Copper 10Hr 10.900 9 = 2.3 9.300 69 2.7 9.800 24 = 2.9 11.250 11 = 41.250 20 =

251 Poppy Miles Wickers Copper 10Hr 10.950 7 = 2.9 10.400 35 = 2.7 9.450 41 2.8 10.450 53 41.250 20 =

258 Bea Gartshore Weald Copper 10Hr 10.250 44 3.0 10.800 16 = 2.6 9.700 27 = 3.0 10.450 54 41.200 22 =

220 Lydia Rudland Greenhill Copper 10Hr 10.750 18 = 2.3 9.650 61 = 2.7 10.200 9 2.7 10.600 42 = 41.200 22 =

253 Sylvie Vonderscher Wickers Copper 10Hr 10.550 26 = 2.9 10.650 23 = 2.7 9.800 24 = 2.7 10.200 65 = 41.200 22 =

285 Penelope Yorke-Edgell Weybourne Copper 10Hr 9.900 59 = 2.8 11.200 5 = 2.7 9.300 46 = 2.1 10.700 33 = 41.100 25 =

250 Annabel Johnston Wickers Copper 10Hr 10.350 37 = 2.3 10.400 35 = 2.7 9.850 22 2.9 10.500 48 = 41.100 25 =

239 Phoebee Collins Southbourne Copper 10Hr 10.750 18 = 2.3 9.700 59 = 2.8 9.550 36 = 2.8 11.050 15 = 41.050 27

206 Jessica Underhill Chichester Copper 10Hr 10.150 46 = 2.3 10.600 30 2.7 9.400 42 = 2.6 10.800 28 = 40.950 28

207 Isabelle Fletcher Chichester Copper 10Hr 10.050 50 = 2.3 9.550 64 2.7 9.700 27 = 2.6 11.550 3 = 40.850 29

213 Emily Ramessur Leatherhead & Dorking Copper 10Hr 9.900 59 = 2.6 8.950 75 = 2.7 10.450 4 = 2.9 11.350 8 = 40.650 30 =
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Womens Artistic

All Around
2023 SE Zinc + FIG Challenge

Vault Bars Beam Floor

214 Leyla Davis Leatherhead & Dorking Copper 10Hr 9.550 73 = 2.3 10.650 23 = 2.6 9.650 33 = 2.6 10.800 28 = 40.650 30 =

264 Grace Harris Weald Copper 10Hr 10.050 53 2.8 10.300 41 = 2.6 9.800 23 2.7 10.500 48 = 40.650 30 =

283 Sophie Waters-Duke Weybourne Copper 10Hr 9.850 61 = 2.9 9.250 70 = 2.7 10.500 2 = 3.0 11.000 18 = 40.600 33

235 Sienna Rust The Meapa Copper 10Hr 9.750 66 = 3.0 11.200 8 2.2 8.950 55 = 2.8 10.650 37 = 40.550 34

246 Tilly Kuszka The Academy of Gym Copper 10Hr 10.150 48 2.9 9.800 56 2.1 9.550 36 = 2.9 11.000 18 = 40.500 35 =

237 Saoirse Allworthy The Meapa Copper 10Hr 9.750 66 = 2.3 10.500 31 = 2.7 9.700 27 = 3.0 10.550 44 = 40.500 35 =

261 Poppy Engelbertink Weald Copper 10Hr 10.450 31 3.0 10.650 23 = 2.7 10.150 10 = 2.6 9.150 78 = 40.400 37 =

259 Beatrice Chapman Weald Copper 10Hr 10.200 45 2.8 9.650 61 = 2.6 10.050 13 2.7 10.500 48 = 40.400 37 =

279 Sienna Dominy Weybourne Copper 10Hr 9.700 69 3.0 10.100 46 2.7 10.400 7 = 2.8 10.200 64 40.400 37 =

265 Hannah Cole 1066 Copper 10Hr 10.900 9 = 2.9 10.800 16 = 2.2 9.200 49 = 3.0 9.500 76 40.400 37 =

232 Ava Whyton Horsham Copper 10Hr 10.100 49 2.3 10.300 41 = 2.1 9.100 51 = 2.7 10.750 30 = 40.250 41 =

267 Beth Wilson 1066 Copper 10Hr 10.800 17 3.0 10.650 23 = 2.8 8.800 60 3.0 10.000 73 40.250 41 =

219 Megan Lodge Greenhill Copper 10Hr 10.750 18 = 2.3 9.700 59 = 2.7 8.900 57 = 2.6 10.850 25 = 40.200 43

245 Zara Bladon Deal Copper 10Hr 10.650 23 = 2.6 9.950 50 2.2 9.300 46 = 2.7 10.250 60 = 40.150 44 =

225 Saskia Milway Tolworth Copper 10Hr 10.850 12 = 2.9 10.800 16 = 2.2 7.400 75 3.0 11.100 13 = 40.150 44 =

288 Beau Sutton Dover Copper 10Hr 10.350 37 = 2.3 9.000 74 2.7 10.600 1 2.7 10.200 65 = 40.150 44 =

203 Isabella Page Chichester Copper 10Hr 9.350 76 2.9 10.750 20 2.2 9.400 42 = 2.6 10.500 48 = 40.000 47

216 Jessica Power Leatherhead & Dorking Copper 10Hr 9.750 66 = 2.3 10.200 43 = 2.2 9.500 39 = 2.8 10.500 48 = 39.950 48 =

256 Erin Plunkett  Weald Copper 10Hr 10.000 54 = 2.3 10.000 47 = 2.6 9.650 33 = 2.8 10.300 56 = 39.950 48 =

201 Olivia Garfield Chichester Copper 10Hr 9.950 57 = 2.3 10.400 35 = 1.7 8.800 61 = 2.6 10.700 33 = 39.850 50 =

228 Emily Mckeown Tolworth Copper 10Hr 10.000 54 = 2.3 10.200 43 = 2.7 8.800 61 = 2.6 10.850 25 = 39.850 50 =

270 Josie Holden Stellar Copper 10Hr 10.500 29 2.9 9.900 51 = 2.2 8.500 66 2.9 10.950 21 39.850 50 =

277 Flora Maclenan Weybourne Copper 10Hr 10.750 18 = 3.0 8.750 77 2.7 10.150 10 = 2.7 10.150 68 = 39.800 53

247 Indiya Gibbs The Academy of Gym Copper 10Hr 10.850 12 = 2.3 9.850 55 2.1 9.000 53 = 2.9 10.050 72 39.750 54

212 Jessica Bite Leatherhead & Dorking Copper 10Hr 9.800 64 = 2.9 11.200 5 = 2.2 8.450 67 2.6 10.250 60 = 39.700 55 =

234 Tess Day The Meapa Copper 10Hr 9.350 77 2.4 10.700 21 = 2.7 9.500 39 = 2.6 10.150 68 = 39.700 55 =

222 Ffion Postlethwaite Kestrel Copper 10Hr 9.200 78 2.0 9.250 70 = 2.2 10.500 2 = 2.6 10.700 33 = 39.650 57 =

204 Chloe Dillingham Chichester Copper 10Hr 10.400 32 = 2.3 9.900 51 = 1.7 8.700 63 2.6 10.650 37 = 39.650 57 =

266 Bethany Newman 1066 Copper 10Hr 10.550 28 2.3 9.400 67 = 2.2 9.550 38 2.2 10.150 68 = 39.650 57 =

268 Maria Lloyd 1066 Copper 10Hr 10.150 46 = 2.3 10.000 47 = 2.6 9.000 53 = 2.9 10.350 55 39.500 60

238 Eva Dudonis The Meapa Copper 10Hr 9.550 73 = 2.3 10.850 15 1.7 8.900 57 = 3.0 10.100 71 39.400 61

271 Marta Bobrowicz Stellar Copper 10Hr 11.050 4 2.9 10.400 35 = 1.7 7.000 77 2.9 10.900 23 = 39.350 62

275 Sophie Smyth Stellar Copper 10Hr 9.950 57 = 2.9 9.750 57 = 2.1 8.900 57 = 2.9 10.700 33 = 39.300 63
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Womens Artistic

All Around
2023 SE Zinc + FIG Challenge

Vault Bars Beam Floor

244 Claire Stafford Deal Copper 10Hr 9.650 70 = 1.5 8.950 75 = 2.7 9.900 19 = 2.6 10.550 44 = 39.050 64

241 Sofia Gelmetti Spectrum Copper 10Hr 9.400 75 2.3 9.450 66 2.2 9.700 27 = 2.6 10.300 56 = 38.850 65

226 Eloise Hudson Tolworth Copper 10Hr 10.400 32 = 3.0 8.450 79 2.7 9.100 51 = 2.8 10.800 27 38.750 66

273 Mia Paterson Stellar Copper 10Hr 10.050 50 = 2.9 9.500 65 2.2 8.600 64 = 2.7 10.550 46 = 38.700 67

233 Jessica Mccleery Summerfields Copper 10Hr 10.650 23 = 2.3 9.400 67 = 2.2 8.050 70 2.7 10.550 46 = 38.650 68

248 Francesca Dumitriu The Academy of Gym Copper 10Hr 10.350 37 = 2.3 9.900 51 = 2.1 7.100 76 3.0 10.950 22 38.300 69

252 Matilda Cadby Wickers Copper 10Hr 9.850 61 = 2.3 9.900 51 = 1.7 7.450 74 2.6 10.750 30 = 37.950 70

281 Chloe Edey Weybourne Copper 10Hr 10.400 32 = 2.5 8.650 78 2.7 8.100 69 3.0 10.750 30 = 37.900 71

255 Katie Mae Tume Alderwood Copper 10Hr 9.650 70 = 2.3 9.750 57 = 1.6 8.600 64 = 2.1 9.850 74 37.850 72

284 Miranda Ynestroza Weybourne Copper 10Hr 10.050 50 = 3.0 10.500 31 = 2.7 7.800 72 2.8 8.900 80 37.250 73

287 Kitty Cotterell Dover Copper 10Hr 9.800 64 = 2.0 9.250 70 = 2.2 6.700 80 2.8 11.000 18 = 36.750 74

274 Georgia Graham Stellar Copper 10Hr 10.400 32 = 2.9 9.100 73 1.2 6.950 78 = 2.7 10.200 65 = 36.650 75 =

269 Georgia Thomas Stellar Copper 10Hr 10.350 37 = 2.9 10.200 45 1.7 6.950 78 = 2.7 9.150 78 = 36.650 75 =

223 Lizzie-Marie Heath Kestrel Copper 10Hr 8.300 80 2.3 9.950 49 2.7 9.350 45 2.6 8.750 81 36.350 77

227 Lily Alford Tolworth Copper 10Hr 9.100 79 2.9 8.050 81 2.2 7.900 71 3.0 10.900 23 = 35.950 78

205 Phoebe Hepburn Chichester Copper 10Hr 10.300 42 1.4 6.600 82 1.7 7.650 73 2.6 10.600 42 = 35.150 79

276 Iris Tooke Stellar Copper 10Hr 9.600 72 2.3 8.150 80 2.7 6.650 81 2.6 9.650 75 34.050 80

257 Madison Steadman Weald Copper 10Hr 0.000 3.0 9.600 63 2.6 8.950 55 = 2.7 9.300 77 27.850 81

224 Anita Ballantine Tolworth Copper 10Hr 0.000 2.8 11.000 10 = 0.0 0.000 0.0 0.000 11.000 82
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